Sun 2nd

Arrival

Start

8.00 AM

9.00 AM

9:20 AM

10:00 AM

11:20 AM

11:40 AM

1:00 PM

2:15PM

3:30PM

5:50 PM

7.00 PM

End

9.00 AM

9.20 AM

9:55 AM

11:15AM

11:40 AM

12:55 AM

2:15PM

3:30PM

5:45PM

6:50 PM

8.00 pm

Mon 3rd

Session/Speaker

Registration

Opening Welcome
Hastings/Bruce

Morning Session 1
Antenna & light harvesting 1
Chair: Gabriela Schlau-Cohen

coffee break

Poster session A
(w/ refreshments)

Public Lecture
Rachael Morgan-Kiss

Reception?

Start

8:25 AM

9:00 AM

10:20 AM

10:40 AM

12:00 PM

1:30PM

2:05PM

3:20PM

End

9.00 AM

10:15 AM

10:40 AM

11:55 AM

1:30PM

2:05PM

3:20PM

5:45PM

Tues 4th

Session/Speaker

Morning Session 1
Light harvesting (regulation) 2
Chair: Yuval Mazor

coffee break

Extended session
Ecology & Ecophys

Afternoon Session
Ecology & Ecophys
Chair: Asaph Cousins

Poster session B
(w/ refreshments)

Start

8:20 AM

9:00 AM

10:20 AM

10:40 AM

12:00 PM

1:30PM

2:05PM

3:20PM

6:00 PM

End

8:55 AM

10:15 AM

10:40 AM

11:55 AM

1:30PM

2:05PM

3:20PM

5:45PM

10.00 pm

Wed 5th

Session/Speaker Start

8:20 AM

9:00 AM

coffee break 10:20 AM

10:40 AM

11.55

Free time

Thur 6th

End Session/Speaker

8:55 AM

10:15 AM

10:40 AM coffee break

11:55 AM

12.10 Closing remarks
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