Sun 2nd	Mon 3rd			Tues 4th			Wed 5th			Thur 6th		
Arrival	Start	End	Session/Speaker	Start	End	Session/Speaker	Start	End	Session/Speaker	Start	End	Session/Speaker
	8.00 AM	9.00 AM	Registration	8:25 AM	9.00 AM	Keynote: Petra Fromme	8:20 AM	8:55 AM	Keynote: Helmut Kirchhoff	8:20 AM	8:55 AM	Keynote:
	9.00 AM	9.20 AM	Opening Welcome Hastings/Bruce	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Morning Session 1 Light harvesting (regulation) 2 Chair: Yuval Mazor	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Morning Session 1 Computational biology synth/sys biol & biofuels Chair: Josh Vermaas	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Morning Session 1 Carbon Metabolism and Beyond Xin Wang
	9:20 AM	9:55 AM	Keynote: Cheryl Kerfeld	10:20 AM	10:40 AM	coffee break	10:20 AM	10:40 AM	coffee break	10:20 AM	10:40 AM	coffee break
	10:00 AM	11:15 AM	Morning Session 1 Antenna & light harvesting 1 Chair: Gabriela Schlau-Cohen	10:40 AM	11:55 AM	Morning Session 2 LD-ET & RC talks Chair: Jessica Anna	10:40 AM	11:55 AM	Morning Session 2 LD-ET & products Chair: Colin Gates	10:40 AM	11:55 AM	Morning Session 2 Biofuels/Photosynthetic Products/New Things Chair: Ru Zhang
	11:20 AM	11:40 AM	coffee break	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	Lunch	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	Lunch	11.55	12.10	Closing remarks
	11:40 AM	12:55 AM	Morning Session 2 Carbon Assimilation and Photorespiration. Laura Gunn	1:30 PM	2:05 PM	Extended session Ecology & Ecophys	1:30 PM	2:05 PM	Keynote			
	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	Lunch	2:05 PM	3:20 PM	Afternoon Session Ecology & Ecophys Chair: Asaph Cousins	2:05 PM	3:20 PM	Afternoon Session CO2 concentrating mechanisms Chair Rob Burnap			
	2:15 PM	3:30 PM	Afternoon Session 1 Biogenesis & Pigments Chair: David Vinyard	3:20 PM	5:45 PM	Poster session B (w/ refreshments)	3:20 PM	5:45 PM	Free time			
	3:30 PM	5:45 PM	Poster session A (w/ refreshments)				6:00 PM	10.00 pm				
	5:50 PM	6:50 PM	Public Lecture Rachael Morgan-Kiss									
	7.00 PM	8.00 pm	Reception?									